THE DATASHEET OF
CS51024AEDR16
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2001
September, 2001 – Rev. 5
1 Publication Order Number:
CS51021A/D
CS51021A, CS51022A,

MARKING DIAGRAM
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION*
CS51021AED16 SO–16 48 Units/Rail
CS51021AEDR16 SO–16 2500 Tape & Reel
CS51022AED16 SO–16 48 Units/Rail
CS51022AEDR16 SO–16 2500 Tape & Reel
CS51023AED16 SO–16 48 Units/Rail
CS51023AEDR16 SO–16 2500 Tape & Reel
CS51024AED16 SO–16 48 Units/Rail
CS51024AEDR16 SO–16 2500 Tape & Reel
* Consult your local sales representative for other
package options.
CS51021A, CS51022A, CS51023A, CS51024A